
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 

No. 
6 

76 
81 
92 
43 
3 

13 
85 
18 
93 
24 
01 
31 
51 
0 

80 
30 
90 
70 
75 
2 

12 
32 
33 
47 
41 
84 

Name 
Simon Sikes 
Ax Kametches 
Nicholas d'Orlando 
Joey Brienza 
Will Holtz 
Joe Colasacco/M 
Burton Kyle August 
David Livingston, Jr./M 
Robert Dietz 
Billy Frazer 
Christopher Horan 
Thomas Schrage 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
TJ Zimmerman 
Jonathan  Lee 
Hugh Esterson 
Will Velkoff 
Omar Khan 
Sam Lockwood/M 
Ayrton Houk 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Bob Reid/M 
Trevor Russell 
Jeffrey Bartz 
Austin Kimberly 
Rob Albani/M 
David  Adorno 

Sponsor 
RiceRace, Group 6 
KHill Mtrsp,G2Surfaces,LanierBaits 
Pelfrey 
Exclusive Autosport 
RiceRace,LevelUpRcgSch,LinearEdge 
AurianaRcg,Rive Bistro 
RiceRace, Monro 
ThermaMasters 
Polestar,LakeErieGraphics,Honda 
Executive Autosport 
steelfiber.com 
AirportElectricServ., WichardOilCo 
Morgan's Collision Center 
Global Racing Team 
Lee Racing 
Team Pelfrey 
Practical Precision Engineering 
K-Hill Motorsports 
Raceworks 
BHR,Piper,FastForward,PTHRcgOil,HorizonEquine 
Drivers Services 
Weiss 
TR Racing 
Pure Energy Racing 
Raceworks,Meji Enterprises 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Team Pelfrey 

Best Tm 
1:30.181 
1:30.452 
1:31.120 
1:31.197 
1:31.255 
1:31.477 
1:31.508 
1:31.574 
1:31.689 
1:31.762 
1:32.340 
1:32.721 
1:32.739 
1:32.745 
1:32.753 
1:32.769 
1:33.365 
1:33.630 
1:33.731 
1:34.245 
1:34.647 
1:35.620 
1:34.271 

1:36.974 
1:37.214 

In Lap 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 

10 
8 
8 

10 
10 
8 

10 
8 
4 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
3 
0 
0 
3 
3 

Diff 

0.271 
0.939 
1.016 
1.074 
1.296 
1.327 
1.393 
1.508 
1.581 
2.159 
2.540 
2.558 
2.564 
2.572 
2.588 
3.184 
3.449 
3.550 
4.064 
4.466 
5.439 
4.090 

6.793 
7.033 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Euro Swift 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/MZR 
Swift DB6/Ford 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Ford 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Spectrum/Ford 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 75 loses 4 fast laps for causing 2 stoppages in P2 
Car 41 loses 2 grid postions for disregard of checkered flag in P2 
Cars 84 & 32 lose 2 grid postions for stoppage in Q1 
CHECKERED FLAG at 10:11am 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at MID-OHIO 2021 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Qualifying for Race 1 

Qualifying started at 9:44:33 

Mid-Ohio 2.258 miles 
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